
MDPC Middle School Life Groups 

Guys 
 

6th Grade 
Leaders:  
Omar Braumuller obraumuller@gmail.com  
Robert Casteel r.casteel@sbcglobal.net  
Host: The Waltz’s 
Day: Thursday 
Time: 7:00 – 8:15 pm 
 
7th Grade 
Leaders:  
Dan Aikins daikins@mdpc.org  
Mike Benes michaelbenes@benesappraisal.com  
Host: The Benes’ 
Day: Thursday 
Time: 7:00 - 8:15 pm 
 
8th Grade Guys 
Leaders: 
Rick Bradford rjbradford66@gmail.com  
Chris Arend chrisarend73@gmail.com  
Host: MDPC Gym 
Day: Sunday 
Time: 5:00 - 6:30 pm 

Girls 
 
6th Grade 
Leaders: 
Mallory Moore mmoore@mdpc.org   
Laura Miller lmiller@mdpc.org  
Host: The Beck’s 
Day: Tuesday 
Time: 6:30 - 7:45 pm 
 
7th Grade 
Leaders:  
Kaitlyn Wilson kwilson@mdpc.org  
Kelsi McCormack kelsi72@aol.com  
Host: The Hess’s 
Day: Thursday 
Time: 7:00 - 8:15 pm 
 
8th Grade Girls 
Leaders:  
Jo Leever jleever@pshouston.org  
Tara Reynolds treynolds@mdpc.org  
Host: The Fleener’s 
Day: Tuesday 
Time: 6:45 - 8:00 pm 
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